

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 62913245

---

Data publicarii	10.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.872,32 RON - 2.872,32 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 100 12.925 1292.5 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 1000 0.22 220 PIX BIC ROUND STIC buc 80 3 240 PIX BIC ROSU buc 5 1 5 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 8 8.8 70.4 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN buc 10 4 40 CORECTOR BANDA BIC buc 5 6.5 32.5 CREION MECANIC TIKI 0.7 buc 5 8.7 43.5 CREION GRAFIC DIPLOMAT buc 24 1.99 47.76 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 300 0.88 264 CLIPS 51 CM buc 1 4.98 4.98 CLIPSURI 25MM buc 5 4.98 24.9 SCOTCH19/33 buc 3 2 6 SFOARA ALBA BUMBAC buc 5 3.99 19.95 ALONJE INDOSARIAT 25BUC/SET set 2 6.04 12.08 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV buc 20 0.32 6.4 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 50 0.25 12.5 DOSAR PLIC buc 30 0.72 21.6 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 50 0.75 37.5 RIGLA 30 CM INOX buc 3 4.2 12.6 BIBLORAF 7,5 EXTE buc 20 6.9 138 BIBLORAF PLASTEFIAT 5CM EXTE buc 25 6.9 172.5 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 50 0.77 38.5 CLIPBOARD DUBLU ESSELTE buc 2 14.9 29.8 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU FORP buc 2 8.45 16.9 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 5 9 45 POST-IT INDEX NEON buc 5 3.49 17.45

---